
Examination Date: 2075-04-12

SN Symbol No Student Name
OBAINED 

MARK
Remarks

1 9034101 DINESH DHAMI 90

2 9033353 SURESH PANT 89

3 9033295 PAWAN BHAT 89

4 9034150 PRATISTHA OJHA 89

5 9034120 KARN PRASAD BHATT 89

6 9033337 SARITA DHAMI 88

1 9033291 PARAS DATT JOSHI 88

2 9033346 SUMNIMA CHAND 88

3 9033311 PUSKAR BHATTA 88

4 9034108 HIMAL SHAH 88

5 9033297 PRADIP JOSHI 87

6 9033220 DHAN DEV SHARKI 87

7 9033242 JANAK SINGH DHAMI 87

8 9033197 AMAR SINGH BHAT 86

9 9033317 RAJENDRA PRASHAD KALAUNI 86

10 9033350 SURESH SINGH SITOLI 86

11 9033238 HRITHIK SUNAR 85

12 9033195 AJAY CHAUDHARY 85

13 9033183 KARAN THAGUNNA 85

14 9034153 RABINDRA SINGH BADAL 85

15 9033308 PRERIT BHATTA 85

16 9034104 GANESH BHANDARI 85

17 9033265 MAHESH RAJ BHATTA 85

18 9033328 RATNA NEPALI 85

19 9033365 YOGESH SAUD 85

20 9033200 ANIL BAHADUR TADI 84

21 9033260 LOKENDRA BOHARA 84

22 9033287 NARENDRA BOHARA 84

23 9033300 PRAKASH BHATT 83

24 9033318 RAJENDRA BAHADUR KHADAYAT 83

Quota : open

Main Candidate

Alternative Candidates

COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND VOCATIONAL TRAINING

 OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
SANOTHIMI, BHAKTAPUR 

CLASSIFIED SCHOLARSHIP ENTRANCE EXAM RESULT - 2075

FINAL STUDENTS SUMMARY SHEET OF PROVINCE NO.-7

Program :PCL in General Medicine 
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SN Symbol No Student Name
OBAINED 

MARK
Remarks

25 9033324 RAMESH PRASAD BHATT 83

26 9033202 ASMITA KARKI 82

27 9033237 HEMANTI BHATTA 82

28 9033258 LAXMIRAJ JOSHI 82

29 9034073 AMAR BADAL 82

30 9034103 DIPENDRA SINGH DHAMI 82

31 9034110 JAGAT BK 82

32 9034139 NARESH PANDEY 82

33 9033198 AMMAR BAHADUR BHANDARI 81

34 9033224 DINESH RAJ BHATT 81

35 9033233 GOVINDA PRASAD CHAUDHARY 81

36 9033259 LOCHAN REGMI 81

37 9033272 MANOJ PRASAD BHATT 81

38 9033278 MIN BAHADUR THAPA 81

39 9033285 NAR BAHADUR DHAMI 81

40 9033341 SHANTI KUMARI DHAMI 81

41 9034079 BASANT SAUD 81

42 9034093 DEEPAK BAHADUR DHANUK 81

43 9034096 DHURBA BHATTA 81

44 9034131 MAN SINGH KHADKA 81

45 9034138 NARENDRA RAJ JOSHI 81

46 9034154 RABINDRA PRASHAD BHATT 81

47 9033186 MUKESH OJHA 80

48 9033366 YUBAK JAGRI 80

49 9034172 SURENDRA SINGH SAUD 80

50 9034180 UPENDRA AIDY 80

51 9033219 DEBI DHAMI 79

52 9033236 HARISH JOSHI 79

53 9033264 MAHENDRA SINGH KOTTARI 79

54 9033352 SURESH BOHARA 79

55 9034141 NIRMAL SHARMA 79

56 9034147 PRAKASH SINGH THAGUNNA 79

57 9034167 SARITA BIST 79

58 9034175 SUSIL JOSHI 79

59 9033261 MADAN BAHADUR GC 78

60 9033268 MAHESH SINGH KARKI 78

61 9033277 MIN PARSAD PADHAYAYA 78

62 9033279 MUKESH CHAULAGAIN 78

63 9033356 SUWASH MADAI 78
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SN Symbol No Student Name
OBAINED 

MARK
Remarks

64 9034071 AJAYA BK 78

65 9034133 MANOHAR BHATT 78

66 9034146 PRAKASH KUNWAR 78

67 9034173 SURESH GADAL 78

68 9034176 TAP RAJ BHATTA 78

69 9034182 YAMUNA KHADAYAT 78

70 9033201 ASHOK KUMAR MAHARA 77

71 9033207 BHOJRAJ NATH 77

72 9033211 BIRENDRA CHAUDHARY 77

73 9033244 JITENDRA SINGH DHAMI 77

74 9033281 NABIN SINGH BADAL 77

75 9033284 NABIN RAJ JOSHI 77

76 9033305 PRATIBHA KARKI 77

77 9034157 RAM CHAUDHARY 77

78 9033196 ALIN AIDEE 76

79 9033206 BHOJ RAJ BHATTA 76

80 9033222 DINESH BHANDARI 76

81 9033240 JAGGU CHAUDHARY 76

82 9033254 KHEM RAJ BHATT 76

83 9033320 RAJU SUNAR 76

84 9034081 BHAWAN SINGH BOHARA 76

85 9034123 KISMAT CHAUDHARY 76

86 9034149 PRAMOD PANT 76

87 9034159 ROHIT PAL 76

88 9033193 AAKASH KUMAR DHAMI 75

89 9033204 BABITA BHATTA 75

90 9033212 BISHAL BUDHA 75

91 9033213 BISHAL DHAMI 75

92 9033231 GOMA BHATTARAI 75

93 9033271 MANISHA CHAUDHARY 75

94 9033288 NIRAJAN BHANDARI 75

95 9033301 PRAKASH THAPA 75

96 9033321 RAKESH BHUL 75

97 9033323 RAM BAHADUR MAHAR 75

98 9033349 SURESH BK 75

99 9033358 TAPENDRA SINGH 75

100 9034106 HEMA CHAND 75

101 9034112 JASBIR DHAMI 75

102 9034130 MAN BAHADUR BIST 75
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SN Symbol No Student Name
OBAINED 

MARK
Remarks

103 9034135 NABIN BAHADUR PAL 75

104 9034164 SANDIP BHANDARI 75

105 9034178 TEK RAJ PANT 75

106 9033189 RAJENDRA BAHADUR BK 74

107 9033227 DIPEN BABLI 74

108 9033263 MADHAV BHATTA 74

109 9033309 PRIYANKA ROKAYA 74

110 9034100 DINESH SINGH BHANDARI 74

111 9034132 MANISH BOHARA 74

112 9034142 PADAM RAJ JOSHI 74

113 9033190 ROHIT JAIRU 73

114 9033192 SANTOSH LUHAR 73

115 9033251 KARISHMA BHATTARAI 73

116 9033253 KHEM RAJ BHUL 73

117 9033296 PRABINDRA KHADKA 73

118 9033299 PRAKASH BHATTRAI 73

119 9033322 RAM JANAM CHAUDHARY 73

120 9033333 SAGAR BOGATI 73

121 9034076 ANIL SINGH DHAMI 73

122 9034091 BINOD KAMI 73

123 9034092 DAMMAR SINGH KARKI 73

124 9034134 MILAMN SANJAYAL 73

125 9034170 SURENDRA KUNWAR 73

126 9034177 TARKESH BOHARA 73

127 9034181 UTTAM SINGH THAGUNNA 73

128 9033209 BIRENDRA SINGH DHAMI 72

129 9033214 BISHAL SINGH 72

130 9033225 DINESH JETHARA 72

131 9033226 DIPAK JOSHI 72

132 9033269 MALATI KUMARI DAGAURA 72

133 9033316 RACHANA CHAUDHARY 72

134 9033332 SAGAR SUNAR 72

135 9033340 SHANTI JOSHI 72

136 9033342 SHIVA RAJ NEPALI 72

137 9033360 UTTAM KUMAR DANI 72

138 9034097 DIKSHA BHATT 72

139 9034099 DINESH MAHARA 72

140 9034102 DIPAK KUMAR DAGA 72

141 9034109 HIRENDRA RANA 72
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SN Symbol No Student Name
OBAINED 

MARK
Remarks

142 9034158 RIMAL DANGAURA 72

143 9034163 SANDIP PARKI 72

144 9033194 AARJU BASYAL 71

145 9033215 CHAKRA PRASAD UPADHYAY 71

146 9033221 DILA RAM KAMI 71

147 9033230 GOKUL NYAUPANE 71

148 9033266 MAHESH BAHADUR NEPALI 71

149 9033302 PRAKASH BIST 71

150 9033310 PUSHPAKAMAL BUDHAMAGAR 71

151 9033330 ROSHAN BAHADUR SINGH 71

152 9033362 YASHODA MALLA 71

153 9034075 ANAND PRASAD JOSHI 71

154 9034098 DINESH MIJAR 71

155 9034107 HIMAL THAKULLA 71

156 9034111 JANAK RAJ BHATTA 71

157 9034119 KAPIL DEV JOSHI 71

158 9034155 RAJKUMAR TAMRAKAR 71

159 9033239 ISHWARI LUHAR 70

160 9033267 MAHESH JOSHI 70

161 9033331 SABITRI BIST 70

162 9033428 SAMSHER BHUL 70

163 9034114 JEEBAN BOHARA 70

164 9034127 LAXMAN PARKI 70

165 9034145 PRAKASH BAHADUR DHAMI 70

166 9033187 PRABIN BIST 69

167 9033199 ANIL KUNWAR 69

168 9033314 RABIN CHAUDHARY 69

169 9033335 SANDIP BK 69

170 9033343 SIRJANA JOSHI 69

171 9033345 SUBHASH CHANDRA BOHARA 69

172 9033355 SUSIL CHAND 69

173 9034113 JAYA BAHADUR DHAMI 69

174 9034117 KAMAL RAJ JOSHI 69

175 9034128 MAHENDRA PANT 69

176 9034129 MAHESH BHATT 69

177 9034136 NANDA BAHADUR RAWAT 69

178 9034137 NARENDRA BK 69

179 9034151 PREM BIKRAM KUNWAR 69

180 9034166 SANTOSH SINGH KUNWAR 69
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SN Symbol No Student Name
OBAINED 

MARK
Remarks

181 9033216 CHET RAJ JOSHI 68

182 9033218 DAMMAR SINGH MAHARA 68

183 9033245 JYOTI PANDIT 68

184 9033250 KARAN KUMAR MAGAR 68

185 9033276 MILTON NATH 68

186 9033303 PRAMOD GHARTI MAGAR 68

187 9033306 PRATIKSHA KUMARI BIST 68

188 9033185 LAXMAN JOSHI 67

189 9033246 KABITA KHADAYAT 67

190 9033257 LALIT BAHADUR BIST 67

191 9033282 NABIN CHAUDHARY 67

192 9033304 PRASIDHA BHANDARI 67

193 9033319 RAJU TAMRAKAR 67

194 9033338 SATISH RANA 67

195 9033348 SUPREKSHA JOSHI 67

196 9034084 BHOBENDRA SUNAR 67

197 9034140 NARMADA OLI 67

198 9034144 PANKHA JETHARA 67

199 9034169 SUBASH SINGH 67

200 9033180 BHOJ BAHADUR KAMI 66

201 9033181 DEEPAK BIST 66

202 9033228 GANESH DHAMI 66

203 9033290 PADAM SINGH BOHARA 66

204 9033293 PARBATI TARAMI MAGAR 66

205 9033294 PAWAN RAJ BIST 66

206 9033357 TAPENDRA AIDI 66

207 9034086 BIJAYA SHAH 66

208 9034148 PRAKASH CHAUDHARY 66

209 9033252 KEDAR THAPA 65

210 9033325 RAMESH BAHADUR BADUWAL 65

211 9033334 SANDESH KHADKA 65

212 9033354 SURYA BAHADUR KATHAYAT 65

213 9034074 AMRIT ROKAYA ( phar. Herne) 65

214 9034116 KAMAL BAHADUR KHADKA 65

215 9033182 DEV RAJ UPADHYAYA 64

216 9033298 PRADIP BIST 64

217 9033312 PUSKAR BISHWOKARMA 64

218 9034080 BASANT SINGH JAGRI 64

219 9034087 BIKASH BUDHA 64
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SN Symbol No Student Name
OBAINED 

MARK
Remarks

220 9034121 KHAGA RAJ BHATTA 64

221 9033184 LAL BAHADUR BALAYAR 63

222 9033223 DINESH ROKAYA 63

223 9033336 SARITA KUMARI RANA 63

224 9033339 SHANKAR BAHADUR KHADKA 63

225 9034078 ANITA RANA 63

226 9034118 KAMALA NYAUPANE 63

227 9034122 KISHOR SINGH 63

228 9034125 KUMARI BASANTI KARKI 63

229 9034156 RAM BOHARA 63

230 9033235 HARISH PRASAD PANDIT 62

231 9033249 KAMANA THAPA 62

232 9033363 YOGENDRA KHADKA 62

233 9034082 BHAWANA AIR 62

234 9034115 KAMAL NEPALI 62

235 9034124 KISOR PANDIT 62

236 9034160 SABITA TAMATA 62

237 9033191 SAMIR SOB 61

238 9033283 NABIN KUMAR CHAUDHARY 60

239 9034174 SURESH KUMAR DAYAL 60

240 9033229 GITA OKHEDA 59

241 9033315 RABINDRA SARKI 59

242 9033326 RAMESH KUMAR KATHARIYA 59

243 9034089 BIKASH BOHARA 59

244 9033232 GOPAL CHAUDHARY 58

245 9034083 BANDANA SAUD 58

246 9033289 PABAN RAJ PANDEY 57

247 9034072 AKBAR BHANDARI 57

248 9034090 BINAY SAUD 57

249 9034165 SANDIP BISHWOKARMA 57

250 9033425 DIPAK TIRUWA 56

251 9034077 ANIRUDRA JOSHI 56

252 9033179 BASANT BK 55

253 9034105 HARDWARI KATHARIYA 55

254 9033351 SURESH PRASAD JOSHI 52

255 9033327 RANJITA RAWAT 50

256 9033203 ASMITA KUMARI BADAYAK 43

257 9033210 BIRENDRA THAKULLA 43

258 9033234 HARIJAN RAWAL 43
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SN Symbol No Student Name
OBAINED 

MARK
Remarks

259 9033241 JANAK BAHADUR SUNAR 43

260 9033243 JAYA BAHADUR DHAMI 43

261 9033255 KISHOR RAM BHUL 43

262 9033256 KRISHNA LUHAR 43

263 9033262 MADHAV PRASAD JOSHI 43

264 9033273 MANOJ BK 43

265 9033274 MANOJ CHAUDHARY 43

266 9033275 MANOJ BHATTA 43

267 9033286 NARENDRA OKHEDA 43

268 9033292 PARASH BOHARA 43

269 9033307 PRATIMA CHAUDHARY 43

270 9033344 SITAL BK 43

271 9034070 AAKASH TAMRAKAR 43

272 9034088 BIKASH OD 43

273 9034094 DEV RAJ BHATTA 43

274 9034152 RABINA DHAKAL 43

275 9034161 SAGAR SINGH KUNWAR 43

276 9034168 SHANTI JOSHI 43

277 9034171 SURENDRA BIST 43
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Examination Date: 2075-04-12

SN Symbol No Student Name
OBAINED 

MARK
Remarks

1 9033220 DHAN DEV SHARKI 87

1 9033238 HRITHIK SUNAR 85

2 9033328 RATNA NEPALI 85

3 9034110 JAGAT BK 82

4 9034071 AJAYA BK 78

5 9033320 RAJU SUNAR 76

6 9033321 RAKESH BHUL 75

7 9033349 SURESH BK 75

8 9033189 RAJENDRA BAHADUR BK 74

9 9033227 DIPEN BABLI 74

10 9033190 ROHIT JAIRU 73

11 9033192 SANTOSH LUHAR 73

12 9033253 KHEM RAJ BHUL 73

13 9034091 BINOD KAMI 73

14 9033332 SAGAR SUNAR 72

15 9033342 SHIVA RAJ NEPALI 72

16 9034163 SANDIP PARKI 72

17 9033194 AARJU BASYAL 71

18 9033221 DILA RAM KAMI 71

19 9033266 MAHESH BAHADUR NEPALI 71

20 9034098 DINESH MIJAR 71

21 9034155 RAJKUMAR TAMRAKAR 71

22 9033239 ISHWARI LUHAR 70

23 9033428 SAMSHER BHUL 70

24 9034127 LAXMAN PARKI 70

25 9033335 SANDIP BK 69

26 9034137 NARENDRA BK 69

27 9033319 RAJU TAMRAKAR 67

28 9034084 BHOBENDRA SUNAR 67

29 9033180 BHOJ BAHADUR KAMI 66

COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND VOCATIONAL TRAINING

 OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Alternative Candidtes

SANOTHIMI, BHAKTAPUR 

CLASSIFIED SCHOLARSHIP ENTRANCE EXAM RESULT - 2075

FINAL STUDENTS SUMMARY SHEET OF PROVINCE NO.-7

Program :PCL in General Medicine 

Quota : Dalit

Main Candidate
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30 9034074 AMRIT ROKAYA ( phar. Herne) 65

31 9033312 PUSKAR BISHWOKARMA 64

32 9034115 KAMAL NEPALI 62

33 9034160 SABITA TAMATA 62

34 9033191 SAMIR SOB 61

35 9034174 SURESH KUMAR DAYAL 60

36 9033229 GITA OKHEDA 59

37 9033315 RABINDRA SARKI 59

38 9034165 SANDIP BISHWOKARMA 57

39 9033425 DIPAK TIRUWA 56

40 9033179 BASANT BK 55

41 9033241 JANAK BAHADUR SUNAR 43

42 9033255 KISHOR RAM BHUL 43

43 9033256 KRISHNA LUHAR 43

44 9033273 MANOJ BK 43

45 9033286 NARENDRA OKHEDA 43

46 9033344 SITAL BK 43

47 9034070 AAKASH TAMRAKAR 43

48 9034088 BIKASH OD 43
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Examination Date: 2075-04-12

Quota : Other female

SN Symbol No Student Name
OBAINED 

MARK
Remarks

1 9033346 SUMNIMA CHAND 88

1 9033202 ASMITA KARKI 82

2 9033237 HEMANTI BHATTA 82

3 9033259 LOCHAN REGMI 81

4 9033341 SHANTI KUMARI DHAMI 81

5 9034167 SARITA BIST 79

6 9034182 YAMUNA KHADAYAT 78

7 9033305 PRATIBHA KARKI 77

8 9034123 KISMAT CHAUDHARY 76

9 9033204 BABITA BHATTA 75

10 9033231 GOMA BHATTARAI 75

11 9033271 MANISHA CHAUDHARY 75

12 9034106 HEMA CHAND 75

13 9033309 PRIYANKA ROKAYA 74

14 9033251 KARISHMA BHATTARAI 73

15 9033269 MALATI KUMARI DAGAURA 72

16 9033316 RACHANA CHAUDHARY 72

17 9033340 SHANTI JOSHI 72

18 9034097 DIKSHA BHATT 72

19 9033362 YASHODA MALLA 71

20 9033331 SABITRI BIST 70

21 9033343 SIRJANA JOSHI 69

22 9033245 JYOTI PANDIT 68

23 9033306 PRATIKSHA KUMARI BIST 68

24 9033246 KABITA KHADAYAT 67

25 9033348 SUPREKSHA JOSHI 67

26 9034140 NARMADA OLI 67

27 9033293 PARBATI TARAMI MAGAR 66

28 9033336 SARITA KUMARI RANA 63

29 9034078 ANITA RANA 63

30 9034118 KAMALA NYAUPANE 63

31 9034125 KUMARI BASANTI KARKI 63

32 9033249 KAMANA THAPA 62

33 9034082 BHAWANA AIR 62

34 9034083 BANDANA SAUD 58

35 9033327 RANJITA RAWAT 50

36 9033203 ASMITA KUMARI BADAYAK 43

37 9033307 PRATIMA CHAUDHARY 43

38 9034152 RABINA DHAKAL 43

39 9034168 SHANTI JOSHI 43

CLASSIFIED SCHOLARSHIP ENTRANCE EXAM RESULT - 2075

FINAL STUDENTS SUMMARY SHEET OF PROVINCE NO.-7

Program :PCL in General Medicine 

Main Candidate

Alternative Candidates

COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND VOCATIONAL TRAINING

 OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
SANOTHIMI, BHAKTAPUR 
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Examination Date: 2075-04-12

SN Symbol No Student Name
OBAINED 

MARK
Remarks

1 9034093 DEEPAK BAHADUR DHANUK 81

FINAL STUDENTS SUMMARY SHEET OF PROVINCE NO.-7

Program :PCL in General Medicine 

Quota : Janajati B

Main Candidate

COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND VOCATIONAL TRAINING

 OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
SANOTHIMI, BHAKTAPUR 

CLASSIFIED SCHOLARSHIP ENTRANCE EXAM RESULT - 2075
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Examination Date: 2075-04-12

SN Symbol No Student Name
OBAINED 

MARK
Remarks

1 9033291 PARAS DATT JOSHI 88 From Other Quota

CLASSIFIED SCHOLARSHIP ENTRANCE EXAM RESULT - 2075

FINAL STUDENTS SUMMARY SHEET OF PROVINCE NO.-7

Program :PCL in General Medicine 

Quota : Janajati E

Main Candidate

COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND VOCATIONAL TRAINING

 OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
SANOTHIMI, BHAKTAPUR 
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Examination Date: 2075-04-12

Quota : Other Madeshi

SN Symbol No Student Name
OBAINED 

MARK
Remarks

1 9033311 PUSKAR BHATTA 88 From other Quota

FINAL STUDENTS SUMMARY SHEET OF PROVINCE NO.-7

Program :PCL in General Medicine 

Main Candidate

COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND VOCATIONAL TRAINING

 OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
SANOTHIMI, BHAKTAPUR 

CLASSIFIED SCHOLARSHIP ENTRANCE EXAM RESULT - 2075
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Examination Date: 2075-04-12

SN Symbol No Student Name
OBAINED 

MARK
Remarks

1 9033329 ROSHAN SINGH DHAMI 86

1 9033308 PRERIT BHATTA 85

2 9034104 GANESH BHANDARI 85

3 9033265 MAHESH RAJ BHATTA 85

4 9033260 LOKENDRA BOHARA 84

5 9033300 PRAKASH BHATT 83

6 9033237 HEMANTI BHATTA 82

7 9033258 LAXMIRAJ JOSHI 82

8 9034073 AMAR BADAL 82

9 9033224 DINESH RAJ BHATT 81

10 9034079 BASANT SAUD 81

11 9034096 DHURBA BHATTA 81

12 9034131 MAN SINGH KHADKA 81

13 9034172 SURENDRA SINGH SAUD 80

14 9033219 DEBI DHAMI 79

15 9033236 HARISH JOSHI 79

16 9034141 NIRMAL SHARMA 79

17 9034147 PRAKASH SINGH THAGUNNA 79

18 9034175 SUSIL JOSHI 79

19 9034133 MANOHAR BHATT 78

20 9034176 TAP RAJ BHATTA 78

21 9034182 YAMUNA KHADAYAT 78

22 9033201 ASHOK KUMAR MAHARA 77

23 9033244 JITENDRA SINGH DHAMI 77

24 9033284 NABIN RAJ JOSHI 77

25 9033305 PRATIBHA KARKI 77

26 9033206 BHOJ RAJ BHATTA 76

27 9033240 JAGGU CHAUDHARY 76

28 9033320 RAJU SUNAR 76

29 9034081 BHAWAN SINGH BOHARA 76

Quota : Arthik Bipanna

Main Candidate

Alternative Candidates

COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDUCATION AND VOCATIONAL TRAINING

 OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
SANOTHIMI, BHAKTAPUR 

CLASSIFIED SCHOLARSHIP ENTRANCE EXAM RESULT - 2075

FINAL STUDENTS SUMMARY SHEET OF PROVINCE NO.-7

Program :PCL in General Medicine 
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30 9034159 ROHIT PAL 76

31 9033193 AAKASH KUMAR DHAMI 75

32 9033212 BISHAL BUDHA 75

33 9033301 PRAKASH THAPA 75

34 9033323 RAM BAHADUR MAHAR 75

35 9034130 MAN BAHADUR BIST 75

36 9034135 NABIN BAHADUR PAL 75

37 9034178 TEK RAJ PANT 75

38 9033189 RAJENDRA BAHADUR BK 74

39 9034100 DINESH SINGH BHANDARI 74

40 9033299 PRAKASH BHATTRAI 73

41 9033322 RAM JANAM CHAUDHARY 73

42 9034076 ANIL SINGH DHAMI 73

43 9034134 MILAMN SANJAYAL 73

44 9033214 BISHAL SINGH 72

45 9033332 SAGAR SUNAR 72

46 9033340 SHANTI JOSHI 72

47 9033342 SHIVA RAJ NEPALI 72

48 9034099 DINESH MAHARA 72

49 9034102 DIPAK KUMAR DAGA 72

50 9034109 HIRENDRA RANA 72

51 9033330 ROSHAN BAHADUR SINGH 71

52 9033362 YASHODA MALLA 71

53 9034075 ANAND PRASAD JOSHI 71

54 9034111 JANAK RAJ BHATTA 71

55 9034129 MAHESH BHATT 69

56 9034137 NARENDRA BK 69

57 9033250 KARAN KUMAR MAGAR 68

58 9033181 DEEPAK BIST 66

59 9033293 PARBATI TARAMI MAGAR 66

60 9033294 PAWAN RAJ BIST 66

61 9033334 SANDESH KHADKA 65

62 9034074 AMRIT ROKAYA ( phar. Herne) 65

63 9033312 PUSKAR BISHWOKARMA 64

64 9034080 BASANT SINGH JAGRI 64

65 9033336 SARITA KUMARI RANA 63

66 9033363 YOGENDRA KHADKA 62

67 9034174 SURESH KUMAR DAYAL 60

68 9033229 GITA OKHEDA 59

69 9033315 RABINDRA SARKI 59

70 9034077 ANIRUDRA JOSHI 56

71 9033179 BASANT BK 55

72 9033243 JAYA BAHADUR DHAMI 43

73 9033262 MADHAV PRASAD JOSHI 43
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74 9034094 DEV RAJ BHATTA 43

75 9034161 SAGAR SINGH KUNWAR 43

76 9034168 SHANTI JOSHI 43
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